
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

Report from the Director, Department of Health and Human Services, requesting retroactive
authorization to execute a contract with the State of Wisconsin for $12,666,258 in federal Emergency
Rental Assistance (ERA) funding and apply for and accept an additional $8,410,244 in direct ERA 2
federal funding

[Enter body here]

File #: 21-477, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/27/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

